
COLLEGE OPEN EVENINGS 2019 TO 2020 

 

Abingdon and Witney College 

 

Wednesday 6th November 3.30 to 7.00 

Wednesday 12th February 3.30 to 7.00 

Wednesday 17th June 3.30 to 7.00 

 

BCA 

 

Saturday 5th October 10.00 to 2.00 

Saturday 23rd November 10.00 to 2.00 

Saturday 1st February 10.00 to 2.00 

Wednesday 6th May 5.00 to 7.30 

 

City of Oxford College 

(Main Campus and Blackbird Leys) 

 

Saturday 19th October 9.30 to 12.30 

Wednesday 20th November 4.00 to 7.00 

Wednesday 4th March 4.00 to 7.00 

Saturday 27th June 9.30 to 12.30 

 

Henley College 

 

Tuesday 15th October 6.00 to 8.30 

Saturday 16th November 10.00 to 1.00 

Tuesday 26th November 6.00 to 8.30 

Tuesday 28th January 6.00 to 8.30 

Tuesday 10th March 6.00 to 8.30 

 

Reading College 

 

Wednesday 9th October 4.00 to 7.00 

Saturday 9th November 9.30 to 12.30 

Wednesday 5th February 4.00 to 7.00 

Saturday 6th June 9.30 to 12.30  

 

UTC Oxfordshire 

 

Wednesday 27th November 5.30 

Year 10 Events listed on UTC website 

 


